
5 6 7 8 9黒崎駅前
熊西

萩原
穴生
森下

今池
永犬丸
三ヶ森
西山

通谷
東中間
筑豊中間

希望が丘高校前

筑豊香月

楠橋
新木屋瀬
木屋瀬

遠賀野

感田
筑豊直方

2501

2503

2505

1 3 5 7 2001

9 2003

11

2005

13 2007

15

2009

20
02

2 4 6

20
04

8 10

20
06

12

20
08

14

20
10

16

20
12

18

筑豊電気鉄道 2023.11.11 休日 その1 

1



9 10 11 12 13黒崎駅前
熊西

萩原
穴生
森下

今池
永犬丸
三ヶ森
西山

通谷
東中間
筑豊中間

希望が丘高校前

筑豊香月

楠橋
新木屋瀬
木屋瀬

遠賀野

感田
筑豊直方

2009

17 19 2011

21 23 25 2013

27 29 31

33 35 37

39

20
14

20

20
16

22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42

筑豊電気鉄道 2023.11.11 休日 その2 

2



13 14 15 16 17黒崎駅前
熊西

萩原
穴生
森下

今池
永犬丸
三ヶ森
西山

通谷
東中間
筑豊中間

希望が丘高校前

筑豊香月

楠橋
新木屋瀬
木屋瀬

遠賀野

感田
筑豊直方

39 41 43

45 47 49

51 53 55

57 59 61

63

42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66

筑豊電気鉄道 2023.11.11 休日 その3 

3



17 18 19 20 21黒崎駅前
熊西

萩原
穴生
森下

今池
永犬丸
三ヶ森
西山

通谷
東中間
筑豊中間

希望が丘高校前

筑豊香月

楠橋
新木屋瀬
木屋瀬

遠賀野

感田
筑豊直方

63 65 67

69 71 73

75 77 79

81 83 85

87

66 68 70 72 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90

筑豊電気鉄道 2023.11.11 休日 その4 

4



21 22 23 0 1黒崎駅前
熊西

萩原
穴生
森下

今池
永犬丸
三ヶ森
西山

通谷
東中間
筑豊中間

希望が丘高校前

筑豊香月

楠橋
新木屋瀬
木屋瀬

遠賀野

感田
筑豊直方

87 89 91

93 95

97 2015

90 92 94 25
02

96 98 25
04

25
06

筑豊電気鉄道 2023.11.11 休日 その5 

5


